E
xte
rn
a
l S
torage
Interface
Software

Height 6.5 in (166 mm)
Depth 5.4 in (137 mm)
Width 2.1 in (54 mm)
Weight 2.6 lb (1.17 kg)
Box English Metric
Retail package size 8.438 in x 5.688 in x 7.0 in 214.3 mm x 144.5 mm x 177.8 mm
Retail package weight 4.2 lb 1.91 kg
Master carton size 11.9735 in x 8.9375 in x 14.625 in 303.2 mm x 227 mm x 371.5 mm
Master carton weight 18.74 lb 8.52 kg
Packages per master carton 4 4
Master cartons per pallet 51 51
Pallet load size 48 in x 40 in x 48.9 in 1219 mm x 1016 mm x 1242 mm
Pallet load weight 1006 lb 457.25 kg
PAN AMERICA EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA
Capacity2 Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
320 GB WDH1CS3200N 7 18037 12119 2 WDH1CS3200E 7 18037 12123 9
500 GB WDH1CS5000N 7 18037 12120 8 WDH1CS5000E 7 18037 12124 6
750 GB WDH1CS7500N 7 18037 12121 5 WDH1CS7500E 7 18037 12125 3
1 TB WDH1CS10000N 7 18037 12281 6 WDH1CS10000E 7 18037 12282 3
CHINA AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND
Capacity2 Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
320 GB WDH1CS3200C 7 18037 12127 7 WDH1CS3200A 7 18037 12131 4
500 GB WDH1CS5000C 7 18037 12128 4 WDH1CS5000A 7 18037 12132 1
750 GB WDH1CS7500C 7 18037 12129 1 WDH1CS7500A 7 18037 12133 8
1 TB WDH1CS10000C 7 18037 12283 0 WDH1CS10000A 7 18037 12284 7
MULTI-CITY ASIA
Capacity2 Order Number UPC Code
320 GB WDH1CS3200S 7 18037 12135 2
500 GB WDH1CS5000S 7 18037 12136 9
750 GB WDH1CS7500S 7 18037 12137 6
1 TB WDH1CS10000S 7 18037 12285 4
3 years
Environmental Specifications
Power Specifications